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Anlage
Auf dem Palmstein 6, 55595 Weinsheim

Sportwart/in
Riethausen, Dirk
T 0176 66610018 dirk.riethausen@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schwan, Martina
T 0176 55389497 martina.schwan@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wolf, Edwin
T 01606931699 edwin.wolf@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Mathias Baus
m 0176 70684304; mathias-baus@gmx.de
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Wollmer, Fabian
Riethausen, Dirk
Komforth, Patric
Baus, Mathias
Schneberger, Felix
Mattes, Marco
Schreiner, Jakob
Fischer, Moritz
Schwan, Christian
Westhaus, Benedikt
Biehl, Stephan
Gattung, Thomas
Eckel, Daniel
Komforth, Andreas
Gettmann, Mario
Graff, Lukas

Wink, Patrick
Schreiner, Philipp
Jost, Lukas

Gans, Yannick

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19611357
17703332
18751422
19110671
19211070
18651209
18998185
19602206
18255774
18909542
18999335
18704896
10106298
19073593
19210959
19864540
17751155
19157357
18909454
19258041

LK DR Info
LK11,1
LK14,5
LK16,0
LK16,4
LK17,8
LK21,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK21,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
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